)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31605

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST

Field:

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 13 (12U) SASL Volcanoes

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 13 (12U) NBTSA Bulldogs

Home Coach
Away Coach

13 (12U) SASL Volcanoes

No. Name

10 Lincoln McComas
11 Erick Guzman
13 Cole Gunter

15 Matthew Kellogg
02 Nolan Vought
21 Aron Hernandez
22 Noah Acevedo
25 Santiago Avila
03 Jake Mack

35 Liam Chick

05 Silas Damude
06 Owen Goswick
66 Jack Say

07 Hudson Lundy
08 Miguel Lara

09 Tyson Toomer

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Lincoln Clager
12 Brayden Wood
16 Aiden Terrano
17 Luca Quesada

19 Gavin Porter

02 Tyson Goldbach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) NBTSA Bulldogs
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Abel Heflin

23 Tyler Marcinowski

03 Kyle Murphy
04 Jude Allen
44 Finn Saeva

05 Bryce Pait

06 Elijah Yorgason
07 Noah Trantham

08 Darcy Kutrip

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




